
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

RENAULT

RENAULT ESPACE 

IV (JK0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

ESPACE IV (JK0/1_) 2002-11-01 

-

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 680

ESPACE IV (JK0/1_) 2002-11-01 

-

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 826

ESPACE IV (JK0/1_) 2002-11-01 

-

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 820

ESPACE IV (JK0/1_) 2003-04-01 

- 2005-02-

01

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 820

RENAULT GRAND 

SCÉNIC II (JM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

GRAND SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

2004-04-01 

- 2006-05-

01

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 812

GRAND SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

2004-04-01 

- 2008-02-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q J 803

GRAND SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

2004-04-01 

- 2008-02-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

GRAND SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

2004-04-01 

- 2008-02-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 816

GRAND SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

2004-04-01 

- 2008-02-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q EE 

804

GRAND SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2008-11-

01

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q E 804
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GRAND SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2009-01-

01

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

GRAND SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2009-01-

01

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 803

GRAND SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2009-01-

01

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 812

RENAULT KANGOO 

(KC0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

KANGOO (KC0/1_) 2001-10-01 

-

1870 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 790

KANGOO (KC0/1_) 2001-10-01 

-

1870 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 782

KANGOO (KC0/1_) 2003-10-01 

-

1870 ccm 62 KW 84 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 790

RENAULT KANGOO 

Express (FC0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

KANGOO Express 

(FC0/1_)

2001-10-01 

-

1870 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 782

KANGOO Express 

(FC0/1_)

2001-10-01 

-

1870 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 790

KANGOO Express 

(FC0/1_)

2003-07-01 

-

1870 ccm 62 KW 84 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 790

RENAULT LAGUNA I 

(B56_, 556_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

LAGUNA I (B56_, 556_) 1999-09-01 

- 2001-03-

01

1870 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 718



RENAULT LAGUNA I 

Grandtour (K56_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

LAGUNA I Grandtour 

(K56_)

1997-10-01 

- 2001-03-

01

1870 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 717

LAGUNA I Grandtour 

(K56_)

1997-10-01 

- 2001-03-

01

1870 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 716

LAGUNA I Grandtour 

(K56_)

1997-10-01 

- 2001-03-

01

1870 ccm 72 KW 98 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 710

LAGUNA I Grandtour 

(K56_)

1999-09-01 

- 2001-03-

01

1870 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 718

RENAULT LAGUNA 

II (BG0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-03-01 

- 2007-09-

01

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 750

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-03-01 

- 2007-09-

01

1870 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 754

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-03-01 

- 2007-09-

01

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 674

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-03-01 

- 2007-09-

01

1870 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 718

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-03-01 

- 2007-09-

01

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 670

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-03-01 

- 2007-09-

01

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 650

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-06-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1870 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 752

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2001-10-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1870 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 754

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2004-03-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1870 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 664



LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2005-01-01 

- 2007-08-

01

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 758

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2005-01-01 

- 2007-08-

01

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 674

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2005-05-01 

- 2007-08-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 759

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2005-05-01 

- 2007-08-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 758

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2005-08-01 

- 2006-08-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 740

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2005-09-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1870 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 750

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2005-09-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 759

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2005-09-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 758

LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 2005-09-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 750

RENAULT LAGUNA 

II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2001-03-01 

- 2007-09-

01

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 750

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2001-03-01 

- 2007-09-

01

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 674

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2001-03-01 

- 2007-09-

01

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 670

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2001-03-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1870 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 754

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2001-06-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1870 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 752

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2001-10-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1870 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 752

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2003-08-01 

- 2007-09-

01

1870 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 664



LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2004-03-01 

- 2005-05-

01

1870 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 664

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2005-01-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 674

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2005-01-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 758

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 758

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 759

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2005-08-01 

- 2006-08-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 740

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2005-08-01 

- 2007-09-

01

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 759

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2005-08-01 

- 2007-09-

01

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 758

LAGUNA II Grandtour 

(KG0/1_)

2005-09-01 

- 2007-12-

01

1870 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 750

RENAULT MASTER 

II Autobus (JD)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MASTER II Autobus (JD) 2001-11-01 

-

1870 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 772

MASTER II Autobus (JD) 2001-11-01 

-

1870 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 774

RENAULT MASTER 

II Furgonato (FD)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MASTER II Furgonato 

(FD)

2001-11-01 

-

1870 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 774



MASTER II Furgonato 

(FD)

2001-11-01 

-

1870 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 772

RENAULT MEGANE I 

(BA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 2001-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 733

MEGANE I (BA0/1_) 2001-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 732

RENAULT MEGANE I 

Classic (LA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE I Classic 

(LA0/1_)

2001-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 732

MEGANE I Classic 

(LA0/1_)

2001-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 738

MEGANE I Classic 

(LA0/1_)

2001-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 733

MEGANE I Classic 

(LA0/1_)

2001-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 744

RENAULT MEGANE I 

Coach (DA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE I Coach 

(DA0/1_)

2001-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 733

MEGANE I Coach 

(DA0/1_)

2001-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 732



RENAULT MEGANE I 

Grandtour (KA0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE I Grandtour 

(KA0/1_)

2001-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 733

MEGANE I Grandtour 

(KA0/1_)

2001-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 732

MEGANE I Grandtour 

(KA0/1_)

2001-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 738

RENAULT MEGANE 

II (BM0/1_, CM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE II (BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

2002-11-01 

- 2005-12-

01

1870 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 808

MEGANE II (BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

2002-11-01 

- 2008-02-

01

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 800

MEGANE II (BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

2002-11-01 

- 2008-02-

01

1870 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

MEGANE II (BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

2002-11-01 

- 2008-02-

01

1870 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 816

MEGANE II (BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

2002-11-01 

- 2008-02-

01

1870 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

MEGANE II (BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

2004-03-01 

- 2006-08-

01

1870 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 808

MEGANE II (BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2008-02-

01

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

MEGANE II (BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2008-02-

01

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

MEGANE II (BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2009-12-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 816



MEGANE II (BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2009-12-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 803

MEGANE II (BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2009-12-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

MEGANE II (BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2009-12-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

RENAULT MEGANE 

II Coupé-Cabriolet 

(EM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE II Coupé-

Cabriolet (EM0/1_)

2003-09-01 

- 2009-03-

01

1870 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

MEGANE II Coupé-

Cabriolet (EM0/1_)

2003-09-01 

- 2009-03-

01

1870 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

MEGANE II Coupé-

Cabriolet (EM0/1_)

2003-09-01 

- 2009-03-

01

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 800

MEGANE II Coupé-

Cabriolet (EM0/1_)

2003-09-01 

- 2009-03-

01

1870 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 816

MEGANE II Coupé-

Cabriolet (EM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2007-02-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 803

MEGANE II Coupé-

Cabriolet (EM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2007-02-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

MEGANE II Coupé-

Cabriolet (EM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2009-03-

01

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

MEGANE II Coupé-

Cabriolet (EM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2009-03-

01

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 816

MEGANE II Coupé-

Cabriolet (EM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2009-03-

01

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804



RENAULT MEGANE 

II Station wagon 

(KM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE II Station 

wagon (KM0/1_)

2003-08-01 

- 2009-07-

01

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 800

MEGANE II Station 

wagon (KM0/1_)

2004-03-01 

- 2007-02-

01

1870 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 808

MEGANE II Station 

wagon (KM0/1_)

2004-04-01 

- 2005-12-

01

1870 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 808

MEGANE II Station 

wagon (KM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2009-07-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 803

MEGANE II Station 

wagon (KM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2009-07-

01

1870 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

MEGANE II Station 

wagon (KM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2009-07-

01

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

MEGANE II Station 

wagon (KM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2009-07-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

MEGANE II Station 

wagon (KM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2009-07-

01

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

RENAULT MEGANE 

II Tre volumi 

(LM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE II Tre volumi 

(LM0/1_)

2003-09-01 

-

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 800



MEGANE II Tre volumi 

(LM0/1_)

2003-09-01 

- 2005-12-

01

1870 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 808

MEGANE II Tre volumi 

(LM0/1_)

2004-03-01 

-

1870 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 808

MEGANE II Tre volumi 

(LM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

-

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 803

MEGANE II Tre volumi 

(LM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

-

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

MEGANE II Tre volumi 

(LM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

-

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

MEGANE II Tre volumi 

(LM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

-

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 803

MEGANE II Tre volumi 

(LM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

-

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 816

MEGANE II Tre volumi 

(LM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

-

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

RENAULT SCÉNIC I 

MPV / Space wagon 

(JA0/1_, FA0_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

SCÉNIC I MPV / Space 

wagon (JA0/1_, FA0_)

1999-09-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 733

SCÉNIC I MPV / Space 

wagon (JA0/1_, FA0_)

1999-09-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 732



SCÉNIC I MPV / Space 

wagon (JA0/1_, FA0_)

2000-11-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1870 ccm 75 KW 102 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 740

RENAULT SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

SCÉNIC II (JM0/1_) 2003-06-01 

- 2006-05-

01

1870 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 812

SCÉNIC II (JM0/1_) 2003-06-01 

- 2008-11-

01

1870 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

SCÉNIC II (JM0/1_) 2005-05-01 

- 2008-11-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 816

SCÉNIC II (JM0/1_) 2005-05-01 

- 2008-11-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

SCÉNIC II (JM0/1_) 2005-05-01 

- 2008-11-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q J 803

SCÉNIC II (JM0/1_) 2005-05-01 

- 2008-11-

01

1870 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 804

SCÉNIC II (JM0/1_) 2005-05-01 

- 2008-11-

01

1870 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 818

SCÉNIC II (JM0/1_) 2006-06-01 

- 2008-11-

01

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 812

SCÉNIC II (JM0/1_) 2006-06-01 

- 2008-11-

01

1870 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q J 803

RENAULT TRAFIC II 

Autobus (JL)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

TRAFIC II Autobus (JL) 2001-03-01 

-

1870 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 762



RENAULT TRAFIC II 

Furgonato (FL)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

TRAFIC II Furgonato 

(FL)

2001-03-01 

-

1870 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 762

TRAFIC II Furgonato 

(FL)

2001-03-01 

-

1870 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9Q 760

SUZUKI

SUZUKI GRAND 

VITARA II (JT, TE, 

TD)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

GRAND VITARA II (JT, 

TE, TD)

2005-10-01 

- 2015-02-

01

1870 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9QB

GRAND VITARA II (JT, 

TE, TD)

2005-10-01 

- 2015-02-

01

1870 ccm 95 KW 129 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel F9QC


